
Kōtare/Tīeke
Road Patrol Monitors - Term 1 2024

Date Northland Road
(Have been trained by Constable Aaron to
do the signs)

Harbour View Road
(Yet to be trained with signs)

Week 2
Monday 5 February
Waitangi Day

Aidan, Charlotte, Keegan Kyle, Keira

Week 3
Monday 12 February
Tuesday 13 February

Claudette, Colwell, Claire Lucy, Luki

Week 4
Monday 19 February
Tuesday 20 February

Ezra, Greta, Hettie Molly, Oliver V

Week 5
Monday 27 February
Tuesday 28 February

Holly, Jack, Ezra Oscar T, Oskar W

Week 6
Monday 4 March
Tuesday 5 March

Aidan, Charlotte, Holly Vincent, Yiyi

Week 7 See separate timetable
(Year 7/8 @ camp)

See separate timetable
(Year 7/8 @ camp)

Week 8
Monday 18 March
Tuesday 19 March

Claudette, Colwell, Emily Kyle, Keira

Week 9
Monday 25 March
Tuesday 26 March

Greta, Hettie, Claire Lucy, Luki

Week 10 Easter Monday Easter Tuesday

Week 11
Monday 8 April
Tuesday 9 April

Holly, Jack, Keegan Molly, Oliver V

As Road Patrol Monitors, your role is safety.
Each time we are on duty, we need 5 people.
If you need someone to replace you, please ask for help.
This should be organised the day before.
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Week 7 - Y7/8 Camp week

Date Northland Road
(Have been trained by Constable Aaron
to do the signs)

Harbour View Road
(Yet to be trained with signs)

Monday 11 March Year 7-8 Year 7-8

Tuesday 12 March Charlotte, Emily, Hettie Keria, Vincent

Wednesday 13 March Holly, Claire, Caludette Lucy, Oskar W

Thursday 14 March Colwell, Greta, Jack Molly, Oliver V

Friday 15 March Aidan, Keegan, Ezra Oscar T, Yiyi

Thank you for remembering to do this important job in 2024.
The timetable is subject to change.
Please remember some of you will also be needed to do Movin March duty.
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